SOFT DRINK

Coke / Coke zero

O—->/3—> €O

100%Orange Juice

100% F LYY 1—X

100%Grapefruit Juice
100%7 L—771b—YT 21—

100%Apple Juice
100%!) > d¥21—2R

Homemade elderflower lemonade
BRUT/IVA—T75T—LEX—NK

Giger ale
IUTv—I—)b

Cranberry Juice
75N —=Y1—X

Black Oolong Tea
BEEER

FUJI PREMIUM SPARKLING WATER
BELTLITLRIN=T )T +—52—330ml

Coffee

J—k— (HOT/ICE)

Tea

#I&% (HOT/ICE)

NON ALCOHOL COCKTAIL
Floral Kitty

J0-2)bF 71—

Anne Fuzzy Navel
77 7I—x=TLEE—h

Citrus Gallery

YRSRF TS —

Orange Separate Tea

FLIwINL—hTFa—

600

650

650

650

600

600

650

600

600

400

400

600

600

600

600

WINE
SPARKLING

Donna Francesca cuvee brut Donna Francesca Italy —— 2,800
K>+ T50FxRA Fadz-TUavh FroF TSVFIAA AZ2U7

Valdivieso Brut Rosé Vifia Valdivieso Chile 4,100
NbTF«ETY JUavbh 0¥ Jq—=v NLTqETV FY

Chardonnay Pinot Noir Brut Dunes &Greene Australia ——— 5,300
YvIbRR €/ /U= TVavh Fa—YR&TIV—Y F—XIUT

Crémant de Bourgogne Brut Vitteau-Alberti France ————— 6,400
gLy F Zid—=a2 JVavhk Jab— TIWNILT4 TIVR

Ferrari Brut Ferrari ltaly 7,800
TJrvs—Y IFIRLTVavh TzvS=U A2UT

Brut L.P. Laurent Perrier 8,900
T3y bLP.O=5YARYT TZ5VR

WHITE

SOL DEL SUR Sauvignon Blanc Aresti Chile Wine S.A  Chile
VIVFIVA=IV V=P 4Za>T5>Y TLRT«4 FU T4 FU

LAS BANDERAS BLANCO Vinicola del Pais Spain ———— 2 800
SZANYTSR-TSvd EZOA5 - FTIV IR ARA YV

2,800

Bianco Terra d'Aligi Italy 2,800
E7>a rvs 2= 427

Chardonnay Reserve Villa Chavin France 2,800
JYIVRRLEIVTT TASTvTITY TIUR

Chablis William Févre France 6,000
¥ 7)) 4T L Tx—TIV TIVR

Reserve Chardonnay Terrazas Argentina 6,800
LEILIN v bR 7R FILEVFY

RED

Cabernet Sauvignon Reserve Villa Chavin France ——— 2,800
ANIVRY =T« ZAV LEIVITT7 TSI 7y TSV

SOL DEL SUR Cabernet Sauvignon Aresti Chile Wine S.A  Chile
VIVFIVA—=IL ANIVRY—T4Z3> TLRT4 FU TA42 FU

Chianti "Loggia del Conte" LE CHIANTIGIANE ltaly — 2,800
FroTa L FTPUTATv—R 42U

2,800

Grenache Shiraz Jacob's Creek Australia 2,800
JIvrvya 53— IJzAATR J)—9 FA—=X+SUT

Las Banderas Rojo Vinicola del Pais Spain 2,800
SANVTSA AR EZOZ - FIb 1M A ARA

Carnivor E&J Gallo Winery U.S.A. 5,800
H—ZD% AQ-TA4F)— TAUA

Cabernet Sauvignon "815" Joel Gott U.S.A. 6,300
INIVER V=g Z3> 815 YaTb dvk TAUAH

CLOUDY BAY Pinot Noir Cloudy Bay Vineyards NZL ————— 8 800

II9T74— A ES/T=IV IT9T4— A Tavr—X

pI1ZZA & TRPES C 1 b (e ]



BEER

SUNTORY MALT'S 650
o r)—EILY

Hoegaarden white 850
Ea—AHIVTVRTA

Blue Moon 850
TI—L—>

Heineken 650
INA R

Corona 750
oA+

Carlsberg 650
H—IVRIN=2

Kona ( Long boat Big wave Firelock ) 850
a7 @VIFR—b-Evdoz—7 - T7A4V—0Ov7Y)

Guinness Extra Stout 850
FRAIFI IS AEZT K

Hitachino nest Pale ale 850
BEFXA N X—)LI—/L

TOKYO Blues 900
RRIIL—R

All Free 600
F—Ib7)—

WHISKY

Chivas Regal 12Y 900
—N\AV=HIL12F

Maker's Mark Red Top 1,000
A—H—RX—o Ly Ry

The glenfiddich 12Y 1,000
YO TaTavY REF

Bowmore 12Y 1,000
RUET 12F

Chita NV 1,200
HZNV

Laphroaig 10Y 1,300

7047 106

COCKTAIL

GIN
Gin tonic

IRy

Gin buck
I\

VODKA

Screw Driver

A7) a1—RZ4\—

Moscow Mule

EAOza21—-)b

Bulldog
TIVRy Y

RUM
Rum Coke

SL3d—7
Boston cooler

R H—5—

Mojito
Ee—+H

CAMPARI

Campari orange
AvINYA LY

Spumoni
ATE—Z

CASSIS

Cassis orange
AVAF LYY
Cassis soda

AR —H

Cassis ginger
AVARI VT v—

LITCHI
Litchi soda

SAFV—4
Litchi orange

SAFFLUY

PEACH

fuzzy navel
77I—=x=7)b
Reggae Punch

LT zI\vF

AMARETTO
Amaretto ginger

TRLY YT v —

650

650

650

650
650

650

650
750

700

700

700

650

650

650

700

700

650

700

COCKTAIL

MALIBU
Malibu coke

<U7a—y

Malibu orange
RUTHLY

WHISKY

Highball
INR—Ib

Ginger highball

I v —I\AR—)L

Coke highball
b A

ORIGINAL

European lemonade
A—0OE7VLER—F
Alo Espritzer

TAIRT) Y 7—

Apple operator
7 TIARL—Z—

Original wine cooler
FVIFINTA VG —F—

DRAFT WINE

Draft sparkling white wine

BERN=IVT B

Draft sparkling Red wine
BERN=TIT IR

Draft white wine

=y 7=

Draft red wine

BETAY R

SAKE & SYOCHU

“IKI” Barley Shouchu
sk %=

‘KUROKIRISHIMA” Potato Shouchu

BEE T

“Ichi no kura” Sake
—OR;  FERIsEK

Umeshu
ILIBZEFERSEAG, HEHE

650

700

850

850
850

650

650
650

650

550

550

450

450

650

650

850

850



